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MEN'S Jr. High Boys

1. Sacred Heart Academy- Mt. Pleasant
2. Woodland Middle School

SCORES
33 3. FRANKFORT
40

47

FIN
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NAME
Josh Kalbfleisch (08)
Cooper Terry (8)
Connor Bradley (08)
Zane Brooks (07)
Nathan Reicha (8)
Sam McGinnis (8)
Tim Fraser (8)
Teddy Bowlby (07)
Troy Clovis (07)
Jim English (8)
Charles Lord (7)
Alex Jones (7)
Camden Ledy (8)
John Fahner (07)
Hudson Szubelak (07)
Collin Lambert (7)
Colin May
Austin McQueer (7)
Nick Amato (7)
Benett Tomandl (07)
Forrest Lewallen (8)
Peter Colombo (7)
Alex Conz (7)
Brandon Sowers (7)
Avery May (07)
Kadin Powell (07)
Caleb Buttigieg (08)
Isaac Mackinnin (07)
Nathan Schichtel (07)
Bennett Schmitt (07)
Jason Nowak (08)
Conner Smith (7)
Bobby Beyer (7)
Devon Vanhouzen (7)
Luke Kreykes (7)
Braxton Bliss (08)
Dimitri Capers (7)
Lincoln Spitzer (07)

TEAM
Fairview
Sacred Heart Academy- Mt. Pleasant
FRANKFORT
FRANKFORT
Woodland Middle School
Woodland Middle School
Grand Traverse Academy
Cedarville
Bellaire
Sacred Heart Academy- Mt. Pleasant
Alba
Sacred Heart Academy- Mt. Pleasant
Pickford
Bellaire
Fairview
Sacred Heart Academy- Mt. Pleasant
Bellaire
Grand Traverse Academy
Grand Traverse Academy
Creative Technology Academy
Woodland Middle School
Woodland Middle School
Sacred Heart Academy- Mt. Pleasant
Woodland Middle School
FRANKFORT
FRANKFORT
North Trails Cross Country
FRANKFORT
Buckley
FRANKFORT
North Trails Cross Country
Pickford
Woodland Middle School
Grand Traverse Academy
Woodland Middle School
Buckley
Johannesburg Lewiston
Buckley

TEAM NAME

1. Sacred Heart Academy- Mt. Pleasant Cooper Terry (8)
Jim English (8)
Alex Jones (7)
Collin Lambert (7)
Alex Conz (7)

Sacred Heart Academy- Mt. Pleasant ** TEAM TOTAL **

FIN

2
10
12
16
23

RESULTS
12:02.4
12:20.7
12:33.5
12:40.1
12:50.2
12:56.3
12:57.3
13:01.1
13:03.6
13:07.6
13:18.5
13:21.1
13:21.8
13:27.9
13:28.6
13:29.6
13:31.5
13:39.1
13:40.9
13:44.7
14:17.1
14:25.9
14:37.4
14:39.0
14:41.9
14:47.7
15:10.6
15:13.3
15:25.9
15:26.1
15:26.3
15:37.5
15:52.8
16:13.7
17:16.0
17:44.3
17:58.9
19:55.0

RESULTS

12:20
13:07
13:21
13:29
14:37

1:06:54

PTS

1
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P

P
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PTS

1
6
7
8

11

33
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TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS PTS

2. Woodland Middle School Nathan Reicha (8) 5 12:50 4
Sam McGinnis (8) 6 12:56 5
Forrest Lewallen (8) 21 14:17 9
Peter Colombo (7) 22 14:25 10
Brandon Sowers (7) 24 14:39 12
Bobby Beyer (7) 33 15:52
Luke Kreykes (7) 35 17:16

Woodland Middle School ** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:09:07 40

3. FRANKFORT Connor Bradley (08) 3 12:33 2
Zane Brooks (07) 4 12:40 3
Avery May (07) 25 14:41 13
Kadin Powell (07) 26 14:47 14
Isaac Mackinnin (07) 28 15:13 15
Bennett Schmitt (07) 30 15:26

FRANKFORT ** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:09:54 47

North Trails Cross Country Caleb Buttigieg (08) 27 15:10
Jason Nowak (08) 31 15:26

North Trails Cross Country ** TEAM TOTAL ** 30:36

Creative Technology Academy Benett Tomandl (07) 20 l3:44

Creative Technology Academy ** TEAM TOTAL ** 13:44

Alba Charles Lord (7) 11 13:18

Alba ** TEAM TOTAL ** 13: 18

Fairview Josh Kalbfleisch (08) 1 12:02
Hudson Szube1ak (07) 15 l3:28

Fairview ** TEAM TOTAL ** 25:30

Johannesburg Lewiston Dimitri Capers (7) 37 17:58

Johannesburg Lewiston ** TEAM TOTAL ** 17:58

Buckley Nathan Schichtel (07) 29 15:25
Braxton Bliss (08) 36 17:44
Lincoln Spitzer (07) 38 19:55

Buckley ** TEAM TOTAL ** 53:04

Cedarville Teddy Bowlby (07) 8 13:01

Cedarville ** TEAM TOTAL ** 13:01

Bellaire Troy Clovis (07) 9 13:03
John Fahner (07) 14 13:27
Colin May 17 13:31

Bellaire ** TEAM TOTAL ** 40:01


